
VolaSoftControlPdf

Latvian skiing championship 2024 3. stage
Team sprint, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

15.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība 15.03.2024 at 12:14  /  Page 1/8

Rank Bib Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  V     2x3x1,2 km  

1 1 ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2:13.2 (1) 2:13.2 (1) 14:10.6

KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2:12.9 (1) 4:26.1 (1)

ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2:21.2 (1) 6:47.3 (1)

KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2:26.5 (1) 9:13.8 (1)

ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2:28.5 (1) 11:42.3 (1)

KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2:28.3 (1) 14:10.6 (1)

2 2 SS Arkādija ĻŪĻE Aleksands Artūrs 2:27.9 (2) 2:27.9 (2) 15:04.0 53.4

KRAMPE Bruno 2:17.5 (2) 4:45.4 (2)

ĻŪĻE Aleksands Artūrs 2:36.2 (2) 7:21.6 (2)

KRAMPE Bruno 2:28.5 (2) 9:50.1 (2)

ĻŪĻE Aleksands Artūrs 2:39.5 (2) 12:29.6 (2)

KRAMPE Bruno 2:34.4 (3) 15:04.0 (2)

3 4 Individuāli/TEAM Circeni CIRCENS Ēriks 2:45.4 (5) 2:45.4 (5) 15:46.3 1:35.7

CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2:25.4 (3) 5:10.8 (5)

CIRCENS Ēriks 2:47.5 (5) 7:58.3 (5)

CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2:32.3 (3) 10:30.6 (4)

CIRCENS Ēriks 2:42.1 (3) 13:12.7 (4)

CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2:33.6 (2) 15:46.3 (3)

4 5 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems ENDE Dāvis 2:28.5 (3) 2:28.5 (3) 15:53.5 1:42.9

ĢĒRMANIS Jānis 2:37.9 (5) 5:06.4 (4)

ENDE Dāvis 2:41.1 (3) 7:47.5 (3)

ĢĒRMANIS Jānis 2:40.4 (4) 10:27.9 (3)

ENDE Dāvis 2:43.4 (4) 13:11.3 (3)

ĢĒRMANIS Jānis 2:42.2 (4) 15:53.5 (4)

5 3 SS Arkādija 2 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2:30.2 (4) 2:30.2 (4) 16:11.5 2:00.9

LĪBIETIS Nils Kristians 2:35.8 (4) 5:06.0 (3)

KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2:42.9 (4) 7:48.9 (4)

LĪBIETIS Nils Kristians 2:46.1 (5) 10:35.0 (5)

KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2:45.4 (5) 13:20.4 (5)

LĪBIETIS Nils Kristians 2:51.1 (5) 16:11.5 (5)

  S     2x3x1,2 km  

1 22 Madonas BJSS KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2:45.0 (1) 2:45.0 (1) 16:26.4

AUZIŅA Kitija 2:37.7 (1) 5:22.7 (1)

KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2:46.6 (2) 8:09.3 (1)

AUZIŅA Kitija 2:42.7 (1) 10:52.0 (1)

KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2:47.7 (1) 13:39.7 (1)

AUZIŅA Kitija 2:46.7 (1) 16:26.4 (1)

2 23 CPSS VOLFA Estere 2:45.5 (2) 2:45.5 (2) 16:47.9 21.5

BLEIDELE Elza 2:44.1 (2) 5:29.6 (2)

VOLFA Estere 2:40.3 (1) 8:09.9 (2)

BLEIDELE Elza 2:51.4 (2) 11:01.3 (2)
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VOLFA Estere 2:52.8 (2) 13:54.1 (2)

BLEIDELE Elza 2:53.8 (2) 16:47.9 (2)

3 24 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2:50.3 (3) 2:50.3 (3) 19:08.5 2:42.1

RADIVINSKA Evija 3:11.9 (4) 6:02.2 (3)

ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 3:00.4 (3) 9:02.6 (3)

RADIVINSKA Evija 3:26.1 (4) 12:28.7 (3)

ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 3:04.1 (3) 15:32.8 (3)

RADIVINSKA Evija 3:35.7 (3) 19:08.5 (3)

4 25 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems   PENCE Jolanta 3:05.6 (4) 3:05.6 (4) 20:33.1 4:06.7

SALMIŅA Līva 3:06.5 (3) 6:12.1 (4)

PENCE Jolanta 3:36.0 (4) 9:48.1 (4)

SALMIŅA Līva 3:24.9 (3) 13:13.0 (4)

PENCE Jolanta 3:41.0 (4) 16:54.0 (4)

SALMIŅA Līva 3:39.1 (4) 20:33.1 (4)

  V18     2x3x1,2 km  

1 8 Siguldas Sports Skola PAIO Kristaps 2:29.3 (3) 2:29.3 (3) 14:34.5

BILĀNS Bruno 2:15.4 (1) 4:44.7 (2)

PAIO Kristaps 2:28.2 (1) 7:12.9 (2)

BILĀNS Bruno 2:26.3 (2) 9:39.2 (2)

PAIO Kristaps 2:20.2 (1) 11:59.4 (1)

BILĀNS Bruno 2:35.1 (3) 14:34.5 (1)

2 10 Talsu novada sporta skola 1 BRESME Valters 2:28.3 (1) 2:28.3 (1) 15:21.2 46.7

LOZBERS Rihards 2:15.9 (2) 4:44.2 (1)

BRESME Valters 2:28.3 (2) 7:12.5 (1)

LOZBERS Rihards 2:25.9 (1) 9:38.4 (1)

BRESME Valters 3:11.9 (7) 12:50.3 (2)

LOZBERS Rihards 2:30.9 (1) 15:21.2 (2)

3 12 Talsu novada sporta skola 2 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2:28.9 (2) 2:28.9 (2) 15:37.4 1:02.9

BRESME Olivers 2:29.0 (4) 4:57.9 (3)

SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2:36.2 (3) 7:34.1 (3)

BRESME Olivers 2:36.9 (3) 10:11.0 (3)

SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2:42.4 (2) 12:53.4 (3)

BRESME Olivers 2:44.0 (5) 15:37.4 (3)

4 11 Alūksnes sporta skola ŠIRAKS Kristaps 2:36.3 (4) 2:36.3 (4) 16:01.6 1:27.1

ŽAGARS Jānis 2:34.9 (5) 5:11.2 (4)

ŠIRAKS Kristaps 2:47.6 (4) 7:58.8 (4)

ŽAGARS Jānis 2:39.1 (4) 10:37.9 (4)

ŠIRAKS Kristaps 2:48.8 (3) 13:26.7 (4)

ŽAGARS Jānis 2:34.9 (2) 16:01.6 (4)

5 7 SS Arkādija KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2:46.8 (6) 2:46.8 (6) 16:34.5 2:00.0

KANCĀNS Emīls 2:25.4 (3) 5:12.2 (5)

KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2:55.3 (6) 8:07.5 (5)

KANCĀNS Emīls 2:40.4 (5) 10:47.9 (5)

KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 3:07.0 (6) 13:54.9 (5)
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KANCĀNS Emīls 2:39.6 (4) 16:34.5 (5)

6 6 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2:37.5 (5) 2:37.5 (5) 17:09.5 2:35.0

STEPE Adrians 2:44.5 (6) 5:22.0 (6)

IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2:51.1 (5) 8:13.1 (6)

STEPE Adrians 2:57.3 (6) 11:10.4 (6)

IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 3:00.6 (5) 14:11.0 (6)

STEPE Adrians 2:58.5 (6) 17:09.5 (6)

7 9 CPSS JEKIMOVS Ernests 2:47.8 (7) 2:47.8 (7) 18:53.2 4:18.7

PUŽULIS Patriks 3:14.6 (7) 6:02.4 (7)

JEKIMOVS Ernests 2:55.5 (7) 8:57.9 (7)

PUŽULIS Patriks 3:31.2 (7) 12:29.1 (7)

JEKIMOVS Ernests 2:55.9 (4) 15:25.0 (7)

PUŽULIS Patriks 3:28.2 (7) 18:53.2 (7)

  S18     2x3x1,2 km  

1 27 Madonas BJSS ŠĶĒLE Dārta 3:01.5 (1) 3:01.5 (1) 18:03.4

VECKALNIŅA Madara 2:47.2 (1) 5:48.7 (1)

ŠĶĒLE Dārta 3:05.6 (1) 8:54.3 (1)

VECKALNIŅA Madara 2:56.6 (1) 11:50.9 (1)

ŠĶĒLE Dārta 3:03.0 (1) 14:53.9 (1)

VECKALNIŅA Madara 3:09.5 (1) 18:03.4 (1)

2 28 Daugavpils Sporta skola ŠČOLOKA Jekaterina 3:42.9 (3) 3:42.9 (3) 21:41.1 3:37.7

VAGELE Viktorija 3:13.6 (2) 6:56.5 (2)

ŠČOLOKA Jekaterina 3:49.8 (2) 10:46.3 (2)

VAGELE Viktorija 3:30.8 (2) 14:17.1 (2)

ŠČOLOKA Jekaterina 3:45.6 (2) 18:02.7 (2)

VAGELE Viktorija 3:38.4 (2) 21:41.1 (2)

3 26 CPSS  NAPREJENKO Keitija 3:36.4 (2) 3:36.4 (2) 23:30.3 5:26.9

NAPREJENKO Estere 3:38.8 (3) 7:15.2 (3)

NAPREJENKO Keitija 3:51.5 (3) 11:06.7 (3)

NAPREJENKO Estere 4:08.3 (3) 15:15.0 (3)

NAPREJENKO Keitija 3:58.4 (3) 19:13.4 (3)

NAPREJENKO Estere 4:16.9 (3) 23:30.3 (3)

  V16     2x3x1,2 km  

1 14 Daugavpils SS LAZDĀNS Māris 2:33.5 (3) 2:33.5 (3) 16:31.1

ZILIS Gļebs 2:29.6 (1) 5:03.1 (1)

LAZDĀNS Māris 2:47.9 (2) 7:51.0 (1)

ZILIS Gļebs 2:50.5 (3) 10:41.5 (1)

LAZDĀNS Māris 2:48.4 (2) 13:29.9 (1)

ZILIS Gļebs 3:01.2 (3) 16:31.1 (1)

2 15 Madonas BJSS 1 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2:32.4 (2) 2:32.4 (2) 16:39.0 7.9

BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2:33.2 (2) 5:05.6 (2)
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ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2:51.4 (4) 7:57.0 (2)

BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2:46.9 (1) 10:43.9 (2)

ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 3:06.0 (4) 13:49.9 (2)

BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2:49.1 (1) 16:39.0 (2)

3 19 Siguldas Sports Skola BILĀNS Leo 2:48.9 (4) 2:48.9 (4) 16:51.2 20.1

TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2:39.3 (3) 5:28.2 (3)

BILĀNS Leo 2:50.0 (3) 8:18.2 (4)

TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2:49.9 (2) 11:08.1 (3)

BILĀNS Leo 2:51.1 (3) 13:59.2 (4)

TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2:52.0 (2) 16:51.2 (3)

4 18 Ogres biatlona klubs PIVORS Alvis 2:29.9 (1) 2:29.9 (1) 17:13.9 42.8

KRIPĒNS Kristaps 3:01.1 (6) 5:31.0 (4)

PIVORS Alvis 2:37.2 (1) 8:08.2 (3)

KRIPĒNS Kristaps 3:11.4 (6) 11:19.6 (4)

PIVORS Alvis 2:39.2 (1) 13:58.8 (3)

KRIPĒNS Kristaps 3:15.1 (5) 17:13.9 (4)

5 16 SS Arkādija  KURCIŠS Jēkabs 2:54.3 (6) 2:54.3 (6) 17:59.1 1:28.0

OSMANIS Kristians 2:50.2 (4) 5:44.5 (6)

KURCIŠS Jēkabs 3:04.3 (6) 8:48.8 (6)

OSMANIS Kristians 2:58.4 (4) 11:47.2 (5)

KURCIŠS Jēkabs 3:09.4 (5) 14:56.6 (5)

OSMANIS Kristians 3:02.5 (4) 17:59.1 (5)

6 17 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems  SALMIŅŠ Matīss 2:50.0 (5) 2:50.0 (5) 18:38.1 2:07.0

KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 2:52.6 (5) 5:42.6 (5)

SALMIŅŠ Matīss 2:59.1 (5) 8:41.7 (5)

KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 3:09.5 (5) 11:51.2 (6)

SALMIŅŠ Matīss 3:10.9 (6) 15:02.1 (6)

KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 3:36.0 (6) 18:38.1 (6)

7 20 Madonas BJSS 2 IVANOVS Raitis 3:21.0 (7) 3:21.0 (7) 22:13.6 5:42.5

JANKOVIČS Roberts 3:37.8 (7) 6:58.8 (7)

IVANOVS Raitis 3:39.7 (7) 10:38.5 (7)

JANKOVIČS Roberts 3:49.9 (7) 14:28.4 (7)

IVANOVS Raitis 3:48.0 (7) 18:16.4 (7)

JANKOVIČS Roberts 3:57.2 (7) 22:13.6 (7)

8 21 ĀK Madonas BJSS 3 BUSKE Alberts Markuss 3:54.1 (8) 3:54.1 (8) 24:27.1 7:56.0

BALTAUSIS Edmunds 3:54.1 (8) 7:48.2 (8)

BUSKE Alberts Markuss 4:08.2 (8) 11:56.4 (8)

BALTAUSIS Edmunds 4:04.5 (8) 16:00.9 (8)

BUSKE Alberts Markuss 4:20.5 (8) 20:21.4 (8)

BALTAUSIS Edmunds 4:05.7 (8) 24:27.1 (8)

  S16     2x3x600 m  

1 29 Madonas BJSS 1 PLĀTE Alise 1:31.5 (2) 1:31.5 (2) 9:11.5

BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 1:29.9 (2) 3:01.4 (1)

PLĀTE Alise 1:29.9 (1) 4:31.3 (1)
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BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 1:32.5 (1) 6:03.8 (1)

PLĀTE Alise 1:32.7 (1) 7:36.5 (1)

BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 1:35.0 (1) 9:11.5 (1)

2 33 Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam MIGLONE Luīze 1:33.7 (3) 1:33.7 (3) 9:40.1 28.6

ROŠTOKA Helēna 1:29.8 (1) 3:03.5 (2)

MIGLONE Luīze 1:36.0 (2) 4:39.5 (2)

ROŠTOKA Helēna 1:36.2 (2) 6:15.7 (2)

MIGLONE Luīze 1:43.2 (2) 7:58.9 (2)

ROŠTOKA Helēna 1:41.2 (2) 9:40.1 (2)

3 31 CPSS   ZAĶE Amēlija 1:30.7 (1) 1:30.7 (1) 10:00.2 48.7

ALZIŅA Laura 1:33.8 (3) 3:04.5 (3)

ZAĶE Amēlija 1:38.6 (3) 4:43.1 (3)

ALZIŅA Laura 1:41.6 (4) 6:24.7 (3)

ZAĶE Amēlija 1:52.8 (4) 8:17.5 (3)

ALZIŅA Laura 1:42.7 (4) 10:00.2 (3)

4 30 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola TRIBISA Ariana 1:42.7 (5) 1:42.7 (5) 10:25.2 1:13.7

BURCEVA Valērija 1:37.7 (4) 3:20.4 (4)

TRIBISA Ariana 1:50.8 (5) 5:11.2 (5)

BURCEVA Valērija 1:39.0 (3) 6:50.2 (4)

TRIBISA Ariana 1:53.1 (5) 8:43.3 (4)

BURCEVA Valērija 1:41.9 (3) 10:25.2 (4)

5 34 Madonas BJS 2 KRĒMERE Kerija 1:39.9 (4) 1:39.9 (4) 10:45.6 1:34.1

IRBE Rūta 1:44.1 (5) 3:24.0 (5)

KRĒMERE Kerija 1:45.3 (4) 5:09.3 (4)

IRBE Rūta 1:52.7 (6) 7:02.0 (5)

KRĒMERE Kerija 1:50.2 (3) 8:52.2 (5)

IRBE Rūta 1:53.4 (5) 10:45.6 (5)

6 32 SS Arkādija   GAILE Anna 1:55.2 (6) 1:55.2 (6) 11:21.3 2:09.8

GAILE Elizabete 1:47.6 (6) 3:42.8 (6)

GAILE Anna 1:58.7 (6) 5:41.5 (6)

GAILE Elizabete 1:51.9 (5) 7:33.4 (6)

GAILE Anna 1:54.0 (6) 9:27.4 (6)

GAILE Elizabete 1:53.9 (6) 11:21.3 (6)

  V14     2x3x600 m  

1 36 SS Arkādija 1 BRICIS Rūdolfs 1:27.4 (3) 1:27.4 (3) 8:19.4

SKUJIŅŠ Valts 1:13.2 (1) 2:40.6 (1)

BRICIS Rūdolfs 1:26.3 (2) 4:06.9 (1)

SKUJIŅŠ Valts 1:17.1 (1) 5:24.0 (1)

BRICIS Rūdolfs 1:28.8 (2) 6:52.8 (1)

SKUJIŅŠ Valts 1:26.6 (1) 8:19.4 (1)

2 37 Madonas BJSS 1  KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 1:21.5 (1) 1:21.5 (1) 8:51.8 32.4

ASARIS Edgars Aivo 1:26.4 (2) 2:47.9 (2)

KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 1:23.4 (1) 4:11.3 (2)

ASARIS Edgars Aivo 1:36.0 (3) 5:47.3 (2)
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KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 1:25.8 (1) 7:13.1 (2)

ASARIS Edgars Aivo 1:38.7 (3) 8:51.8 (2)

3 39 CPSS    GULBIS Armands 1:28.2 (4) 1:28.2 (4) 9:06.5 47.1

GAVARS Klāvs 1:26.8 (3) 2:55.0 (3)

GULBIS Armands 1:29.2 (4) 4:24.2 (4)

GAVARS Klāvs 1:31.8 (2) 5:56.0 (3)

GULBIS Armands 1:32.1 (3) 7:28.1 (3)

GAVARS Klāvs 1:38.4 (2) 9:06.5 (3)

4 38 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 1:26.7 (2) 1:26.7 (2) 9:24.8 1:05.4

KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 1:30.5 (4) 2:57.2 (4)

GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 1:26.3 (2) 4:23.5 (3)

KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 1:40.3 (4) 6:03.8 (4)

GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 1:33.2 (4) 7:37.0 (4)

KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 1:47.8 (5) 9:24.8 (4)

5 40 SS Arkādija 2 GERTMANIS Alberts 1:44.6 (5) 1:44.6 (5) 10:24.5 2:05.1

DMITRIJS Timofejevs 1:38.0 (5) 3:22.6 (5)

GERTMANIS Alberts 1:43.4 (5) 5:06.0 (5)

DMITRIJS Timofejevs 1:45.0 (6) 6:51.0 (5)

GERTMANIS Alberts 1:46.4 (5) 8:37.4 (5)

DMITRIJS Timofejevs 1:47.1 (4) 10:24.5 (5)

6 41 Talsu novada sporta skola KĀRLSBERGS Marks 1:55.3 (7) 1:55.3 (7) 11:23.5 3:04.1

ĀBOLIŅŠ Markuss 1:49.6 (6) 3:44.9 (6)

KĀRLSBERGS Marks 1:58.2 (7) 5:43.1 (7)

ĀBOLIŅŠ Markuss 1:44.8 (5) 7:27.9 (6)

KĀRLSBERGS Marks 2:02.2 (7) 9:30.1 (6)

ĀBOLIŅŠ Markuss 1:53.4 (6) 11:23.5 (6)

7 42 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2 STEPE Dāvids 1:52.1 (6) 1:52.1 (6) 11:45.8 3:26.4

KUPCIS Patriks 1:56.0 (7) 3:48.1 (7)

STEPE Dāvids 1:53.1 (6) 5:41.2 (6)

KUPCIS Patriks 2:00.8 (7) 7:42.0 (7)

STEPE Dāvids 1:57.9 (6) 9:39.9 (7)

KUPCIS Patriks 2:05.9 (8) 11:45.8 (7)

8 44 Madonas BJSS 2 KECKO Marsels 2:05.9 (9) 2:05.9 (9) 12:18.9 3:59.5

OŠENIEKS Edgars 1:57.3 (8) 4:03.2 (9)

KECKO Marsels 1:59.1 (8) 6:02.3 (9)

OŠENIEKS Edgars 2:11.1 (9) 8:13.4 (9)

KECKO Marsels 2:04.0 (8) 10:17.4 (9)

OŠENIEKS Edgars 2:01.5 (7) 12:18.9 (8)

9 43 Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam DROZDS Raivis Markuss 1:55.6 (8) 1:55.6 (8) 12:20.1 4:00.7

ROMANOVS Dāvids 2:00.7 (9) 3:56.3 (8)

DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2:00.4 (9) 5:56.7 (8)

ROMANOVS Dāvids 2:07.0 (8) 8:03.7 (8)

DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2:06.5 (9) 10:10.2 (8)

ROMANOVS Dāvids 2:09.9 (9) 12:20.1 (9)

Did Not Start (1)

45 SS Arkādija 3 LANGE Artis
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LAKSIS Alberts

LANGE Artis

LAKSIS Alberts

LANGE Artis

LAKSIS Alberts

  S14     2x3x600 m  

1 51 Madonas BJSS 1   RIEKSTIŅA Liene 1:36.9 (1) 1:36.9 (1) 9:42.5

GRUDULE Sabīne 1:30.4 (1) 3:07.3 (1)

RIEKSTIŅA Liene 1:36.8 (1) 4:44.1 (1)

GRUDULE Sabīne 1:39.7 (1) 6:23.8 (1)

RIEKSTIŅA Liene 1:38.6 (1) 8:02.4 (1)

GRUDULE Sabīne 1:40.1 (1) 9:42.5 (1)

2 46 CPSS 1 SALMIŅA Zane 1:41.3 (2) 1:41.3 (2) 10:00.3 17.8

ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 1:35.7 (2) 3:17.0 (2)

SALMIŅA Zane 1:41.3 (2) 4:58.3 (2)

ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 1:39.8 (2) 6:38.1 (2)

SALMIŅA Zane 1:39.8 (2) 8:17.9 (2)

ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 1:42.4 (2) 10:00.3 (2)

3 47 CPSS 2 PURIŅA Nellija 1:46.5 (3) 1:46.5 (3) 10:38.9 56.4

DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 1:36.7 (3) 3:23.2 (3)

PURIŅA Nellija 1:52.1 (3) 5:15.3 (3)

DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 1:44.2 (3) 6:59.5 (3)

PURIŅA Nellija 1:52.5 (3) 8:52.0 (3)

DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 1:46.9 (3) 10:38.9 (3)

4 48 SS Arkādija    KALNIŅA Līva 1:47.9 (4) 1:47.9 (4) 11:25.1 1:42.6

MERI Helēna 1:50.7 (6) 3:38.6 (5)

KALNIŅA Līva 2:00.2 (5) 5:38.8 (5)

MERI Helēna 1:56.4 (4) 7:35.2 (5)

KALNIŅA Līva 1:55.1 (4) 9:30.3 (5)

MERI Helēna 1:54.8 (4) 11:25.1 (4)

5 49 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola1 AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 1:49.4 (5) 1:49.4 (5) 11:34.6 1:52.1

KAIRĀNE Dace 1:48.1 (4) 3:37.5 (4)

AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 1:58.0 (4) 5:35.5 (4)

KAIRĀNE Dace 1:58.1 (5) 7:33.6 (4)

AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 1:56.3 (5) 9:29.9 (4)

KAIRĀNE Dace 2:04.7 (7) 11:34.6 (5)

6 50 Gulbenes BJSS RUTKA Patrīcija 1:51.2 (6) 1:51.2 (6) 11:49.3 2:06.8

KRŪMIŅA Samanta 1:49.6 (5) 3:40.8 (6)

RUTKA Patrīcija 2:03.3 (7) 5:44.1 (6)

KRŪMIŅA Samanta 1:59.1 (7) 7:43.2 (6)

RUTKA Patrīcija 2:03.6 (7) 9:46.8 (6)

KRŪMIŅA Samanta 2:02.5 (6) 11:49.3 (6)

7 52 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola2 KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 1:56.7 (7) 1:56.7 (7) 11:51.2 2:08.7

PITRĀNE Inese 1:51.9 (7) 3:48.6 (7)
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KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 2:02.0 (6) 5:50.6 (7)

PITRĀNE Inese 1:58.5 (6) 7:49.1 (7)

KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 2:03.1 (6) 9:52.2 (7)

PITRĀNE Inese 1:59.0 (5) 11:51.2 (7)

8 53 Madonas BJSS 2  IRBE Rasa 2:00.1 (8) 2:00.1 (8) 12:45.5 3:03.0

ĀBELNIECE Emīlija 2:01.6 (8) 4:01.7 (8)

IRBE Rasa 2:09.8 (8) 6:11.5 (8)

ĀBELNIECE Emīlija 2:11.6 (8) 8:23.1 (8)

IRBE Rasa 2:10.8 (8) 10:33.9 (8)

ĀBELNIECE Emīlija 2:11.6 (8) 12:45.5 (8)

  V40-60     2x3x1,2 km  

1 13 Rollertour ZARIŅŠ Mariss 3:04.8 (1) 3:04.8 (1) 19:07.1

DANČAUSKIS Uģis 3:02.5 (1) 6:07.3 (1)

ZARIŅŠ Mariss 3:16.9 (1) 9:24.2 (1)

DANČAUSKIS Uģis 3:14.7 (1) 12:38.9 (1)

ZARIŅŠ Mariss 3:16.1 (1) 15:55.0 (1)

DANČAUSKIS Uģis 3:12.1 (1) 19:07.1 (1)

  S40-60     2x3x600 m  

1 35 Smiltene ZĀLĪTE Elita 1:49.3 (1) 1:49.3 (1) 10:59.6

LEIMANE Žanete 1:44.7 (1) 3:34.0 (1)

ZĀLĪTE Elita 1:54.8 (1) 5:28.8 (1)

LEIMANE Žanete 1:49.6 (1) 7:18.4 (1)

ZĀLĪTE Elita 1:51.0 (1) 9:09.4 (1)

LEIMANE Žanete 1:50.2 (1) 10:59.6 (1)
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  V12     2x2x600 m  

1 54 Talsu novada sporta skola 1 LŪSIS Martins 1:43.0 (2) 1:43.0 (2) 6:43.6

LŪSIS Ralfs 1:37.4 (1) 3:20.4 (1)

LŪSIS Martins 1:41.3 (2) 5:01.7 (1)

LŪSIS Ralfs 1:41.9 (2) 6:43.6 (1)

2 55 CPSS 1 GAISS Otto 1:43.7 (3) 1:43.7 (3) 6:48.6 5.0

SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 1:39.3 (3) 3:23.0 (2)

GAISS Otto 1:42.5 (3) 5:05.5 (2)

SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 1:43.1 (4) 6:48.6 (2)

3 58 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1 BERKOLDS Ernests 1:41.7 (1) 1:41.7 (1) 6:49.5 5.9

BIEZAIS Daniels 1:43.2 (5) 3:24.9 (3)

BERKOLDS Ernests 1:41.1 (1) 5:06.0 (3)

BIEZAIS Daniels 1:43.5 (5) 6:49.5 (3)

4 60 Madonas BJSS 1 PLOTKA Pēteris 1:48.2 (4) 1:48.2 (4) 6:53.7 10.1

ŠČITOVS Maksims 1:37.5 (2) 3:25.7 (4)

PLOTKA Pēteris 1:51.0 (5) 5:16.7 (4)

ŠČITOVS Maksims 1:37.0 (1) 6:53.7 (4)

5 59 CPSS 2 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 1:55.0 (7) 1:55.0 (7) 7:08.4 24.8

LINGARTS Jānis Artūrs 1:41.6 (4) 3:36.6 (6)

CĀLĪTIS Gundars 1:49.9 (4) 5:26.5 (5)

LINGARTS Jānis Artūrs 1:41.9 (2) 7:08.4 (5)

6 57 Talsu novada sporta skola 2 GRICMANIS Morics 1:50.7 (5) 1:50.7 (5) 7:23.2 39.6

FREIMANIS Raiens 1:45.3 (6) 3:36.0 (5)

GRICMANIS Morics 1:56.1 (7) 5:32.1 (6)

FREIMANIS Raiens 1:51.1 (7) 7:23.2 (6)

7 61 Madonas BJSS 2 STRODS Rojs 1:53.8 (6) 1:53.8 (6) 7:29.4 45.8

LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 1:50.0 (9) 3:43.8 (7)

STRODS Rojs 1:53.0 (6) 5:36.8 (7)

LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 1:52.6 (9) 7:29.4 (7)

8 65 CPSS 3 KLIMOVIČS Miks 1:59.1 (10) 1:59.1 (10) 7:35.1 51.5

KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 1:50.7 (10) 3:49.8 (10)

KLIMOVIČS Miks 1:56.8 (8) 5:46.6 (9)

KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 1:48.5 (6) 7:35.1 (8)

9 56 Siguldas Sporta skola MACULĒVIČS Mihails 1:58.4 (9) 1:58.4 (9) 7:36.6 53.0

KOLERS Antons 1:49.6 (8) 3:48.0 (9)

MACULĒVIČS Mihails 1:57.5 (9) 5:45.5 (8)

KOLERS Antons 1:51.1 (7) 7:36.6 (9)

10 63 Madonas BJSS 3 LIEPIŅŠ Oskars 2:00.5 (13) 2:00.5 (13) 7:45.2 1:01.6

KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 1:46.9 (7) 3:47.4 (8)

LIEPIŅŠ Oskars 2:00.9 (11) 5:48.3 (10)

KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 1:56.9 (10) 7:45.2 (10)

11 66 Madonas BJSS 4 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 1:59.4 (11) 1:59.4 (11) 7:56.9 1:13.3
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MATISĀNS Daniels 1:55.9 (11) 3:55.3 (11)

KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 1:59.0 (10) 5:54.3 (11)

MATISĀNS Daniels 2:02.6 (12) 7:56.9 (11)

12 62 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2 KRĒSLIŅŠ Jēkabs 1:59.4 (11) 1:59.4 (11) 8:02.3 1:18.7

BREKTE Ronalds 1:59.0 (12) 3:58.4 (13)

KRĒSLIŅŠ Jēkabs 2:01.2 (12) 5:59.6 (12)

BREKTE Ronalds 2:02.7 (13) 8:02.3 (12)

13 64 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3 ČABLIS Arnis 1:57.0 (8) 1:57.0 (8) 8:03.4 1:19.8

VANAGS Valters 1:59.4 (13) 3:56.4 (12)

ČABLIS Arnis 2:06.0 (13) 6:02.4 (13)

VANAGS Valters 2:01.0 (11) 8:03.4 (13)

  S12     2x2x600 m  

1 67 Siguldas Sporta Skola 1 DĀRZIŅA Agnese 1:51.1 (3) 1:51.1 (3) 7:08.0

BUTKUS Herta 1:43.2 (3) 3:34.3 (1)

DĀRZIŅA Agnese 1:52.8 (4) 5:27.1 (3)

BUTKUS Herta 1:40.9 (1) 7:08.0 (1)

2 68 CPSS 1 KRASTIŅA Elza 1:44.1 (1) 1:44.1 (1) 7:11.5 3.5

BRENCE Marta 1:50.9 (7) 3:35.0 (2)

KRASTIŅA Elza 1:43.1 (1) 5:18.1 (1)

BRENCE Marta 1:53.4 (6) 7:11.5 (2)

3 69 Talsu novada sporta skola 1 VĒDZELE Elīza 1:54.5 (5) 1:54.5 (5) 7:13.2 5.2

VANAGA Estere 1:42.7 (1) 3:37.2 (4)

VĒDZELE Elīza 1:54.7 (5) 5:31.9 (5)

VANAGA Estere 1:41.3 (2) 7:13.2 (3)

4 76 CPSS 3 MELNIRBE Loreta 1:55.8 (6) 1:55.8 (6) 7:18.2 10.2

SPALVIŅA Luīze 1:43.1 (2) 3:38.9 (6)

MELNIRBE Loreta 1:55.0 (6) 5:33.9 (6)

SPALVIŅA Luīze 1:44.3 (3) 7:18.2 (4)

5 70 Madonas BJSS 1 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 1:48.4 (2) 1:48.4 (2) 7:19.7 11.7

INDRIKSONE Meldra 1:48.3 (6) 3:36.7 (3)

ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 1:47.4 (2) 5:24.1 (2)

INDRIKSONE Meldra 1:55.6 (7) 7:19.7 (5)

6 71 CPSS 2 TREIKMANE Jasmīna 1:52.4 (4) 1:52.4 (4) 7:21.2 13.2

PETROVIČA Melisa 1:45.7 (4) 3:38.1 (5)

TREIKMANE Jasmīna 1:50.4 (3) 5:28.5 (4)

PETROVIČA Melisa 1:52.7 (4) 7:21.2 (6)

7 74 SS Arkādija RUTTULE Hanna 2:06.4 (8) 2:06.4 (8) 7:59.6 51.6

RUTTULE Ulrika 1:47.7 (5) 3:54.1 (7)

RUTTULE Hanna 2:12.5 (12) 6:06.6 (8)

RUTTULE Ulrika 1:53.0 (5) 7:59.6 (7)

8 72 Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems ČABLE Anete 1:59.9 (7) 1:59.9 (7) 8:04.8 56.8
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BULIGINA Stefānija 1:56.8 (8) 3:56.7 (8)

ČABLE Anete 2:06.5 (8) 6:03.2 (7)

BULIGINA Stefānija 2:01.6 (8) 8:04.8 (8)

9 73 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola DILBA Rita 2:07.7 (9) 2:07.7 (9) 8:16.3 1:08.3

ABRAMOVA Staņislava 1:58.2 (9) 4:05.9 (9)

DILBA Rita 2:08.2 (10) 6:14.1 (9)

ABRAMOVA Staņislava 2:02.2 (9) 8:16.3 (9)

10 80 Madonas BJSS 4 ŠKAĻIKOVA Diana 2:09.6 (11) 2:09.6 (11) 8:30.9 1:22.9

ŠKAĻIKOVA Sofija 2:04.4 (10) 4:14.0 (10)

ŠKAĻIKOVA Diana 2:05.2 (7) 6:19.2 (10)

ŠKAĻIKOVA Sofija 2:11.7 (11) 8:30.9 (10)

11 75 Madonas BJSS 2 KOLVIETE Elizabete 2:10.0 (12) 2:10.0 (12) 8:34.5 1:26.5

PAVĀRE Agate 2:07.2 (11) 4:17.2 (11)

KOLVIETE Elizabete 2:10.5 (11) 6:27.7 (12)

PAVĀRE Agate 2:06.8 (10) 8:34.5 (11)

12 79 Siguldas Sporta Skola 2 MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2:10.0 (12) 2:10.0 (12) 8:40.3 1:32.3

ŠNEPA - ŠNEPE Marta 2:08.4 (12) 4:18.4 (12)

MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2:07.6 (9) 6:26.0 (11)

ŠNEPA - ŠNEPE Marta 2:14.3 (12) 8:40.3 (12)

13 77 Madonas BJSS 3 CIUKORE Sabīne 2:08.9 (10) 2:08.9 (10) 9:13.3 2:05.3

DUNDE Patrīcija Maija 2:24.3 (14) 4:33.2 (14)

CIUKORE Sabīne 2:18.5 (13) 6:51.7 (13)

DUNDE Patrīcija Maija 2:21.6 (13) 9:13.3 (13)

14 78 Talsu novada sporta skola 2 MELDERE Marta 2:15.2 (14) 2:15.2 (14) 9:20.4 2:12.4

MELDERE Elza 2:16.3 (13) 4:31.5 (13)

MELDERE Marta 2:22.1 (14) 6:53.6 (14)

MELDERE Elza 2:26.8 (14) 9:20.4 (14)


